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MATHEMATICS 8


TABLE OF SPECIFICATION
	
TOPIC
	
no. of hr
	Cognitive Level
	
No. Of Items

	
	
	R
	U
	AP
	AN
	E
	C
	

	Parallel and Perpendicular Lines
	
	4,8
	3
	21-30
	
	
	
	13

	Quadrilaterals
	
	1,5,6,7,9, 10
	2
	31-40
	
	
	
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sample Space and Events
	
	11,12,13, 14,15
	17
	
	
	
	
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Probability of Events
	
	19,20
	18
	41-50
	16
	
	
	14

	TOTAL
	
	15
	4
	30
	1
	0
	0
	50



Legend: 
R     –     Remembering
U     -      Understanding	
AP   -      Applying		
AN   -      Analyzing	
E     -      Evaluating	
C     -      Creating 
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Ben Joseph C. Capistrano			            	Mrs. Fe P. Maralit
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image1.emf
 


image2.jpeg
LiKA we 2
s "C‘,P\o@ i




